" Bruppenstunden

11.04.2024
18.04.2024
25.04.2024
02.05.2024
09.05.2024
16.05.2024
23.05.2024
30.05.2024
06.06.2024
13.06.2024
20.06.2024
27.06.2024
04.07.2024
11.07.2024
18.07.2024
25.07.2024

Sondertermine

16.06.2024
23.06.2024
12.07.2024

Donnerstag 17:30 bis 18:30 Uhr

Gruppe 2

SAMPLER

Richtig schienen
Schaufeltrage & Co.
Fahrzeugkunde
Feiertag
Vorbereitung Tag der offenen TUr
Ferien

Ferien

cAB

C

DE

Vitalwerte

Fallbeispiele

Fallbeispiele

Nachbesprechung 12-Stunden-Ubung
Eis essen

Tag der offenen Tar R
Ausflug Rettungshundestaffel
12-Stunden-Ubung



